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PENNSTATE
o

'BASKETBALL
SCHEDULE 1988/89

Fri. Nov. 18 M.L. Shaevel Memorial Tournament 8:00 (Home)

Sat. Nov. 19 M.L. Shaevel Memorial Tournament 1:00 (Home)
Mon. -Nov. 21 College Misericordia J.V. 7:30 (Home)
Mon. Nov. 28 Baptist Bible College J.V. 7:30 (Away)
Wed. Nov. 30 - Princeton University J.V. 5:30 (Away)
Sat. Dec. 3  Lackawanna Jr. College 1:00 (Home)
Mon. Dec. § " Keystone Jr. College 7:30 (Home)
Wed. Dec. 7 Bucknell University J.V. 5:30 (Away)
Sat. Jan. 7 Sussex Community College 1:00 (Home)
Mon. Jan. 9 Baptist Bible College J.V. . 7:30 (Home)
Wed.  Jan. 11 Berks Penn State * 7:00 . (Away)
Sat. Jan. 14 Delaware Penn State * 1:00 (Home)
Mon. Jan. 16 Northampton Community College 8:00 (Away)
-Wed. Jan. 18 Scranton Penn-State ° - 7:30 (Home)
Sat. Jan. 21 York Penn State ° 1:00 (Away)
Mon.  Jan.23 Central Penn College 8:00 (Away)
Wed.  Jan. 25 Schuylkill Penn State * 7:30 (Away)
Sat. Jan. 28 Ogontz Penn State * 1:00 (Home)
Mon. Jan. 30 King's College J.V. 6:00 (Away) -
Wed.  Feb. 1 Berk's Penn State * ' 7:30 (Home)
Sat. Feb. 4 Scranton Penn State ° 1:00  (Away)
Mon. Feb. 6 University of Scranton J.V. 5:30 (Away)
Wed.  Feb.8 Mont Alto Penn State ° | 7:30 (Away)
Sat. Feb. 11 Schuylkill Penn State ° ~ 1:.00 (Homé)
Mon. Feb. 13 Luzerne Community College 7:30 (Away)
Wed.  Feb. 15 Susquehanna University J.V. 5:30 (Away)
Sat. ~ Feb. 18 C.C.A.C. Eastern Regionals . T.B.A. -*
Tue. Feb. 21 C.C.A.C. Eastern Championship T.B.A.

Fri. Feb. 24 C.C.A.C. State Championship T.B.A. University Park

.Head Coach: Dr. Tom Caccese
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